American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BRACKENRIDGE FLETCHER

BRACKENRIDGE HUNTER

BRACKENRIDGE PRECIOUS BELLA

BRACKENRIDGE PRECIOUS LITTLE ME(

Equine Registry

DoB

30-Nov-2006

29-Nov-2008

15-Dec-2004

02-Nov-2010

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Reg
7318
9280
6164

9937

Sire

KARAMU PRECIOUS JIMMY

KARAMU PRECIOUS JIMMY

KARAMU PRECIOUS JIMMY

KARAMU PRECIOUS JIMMY
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LITTLE LUCY (1999)

Damsire
CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)
CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)

CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)

CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)
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